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PC110

PC120

-SO -P 12PC120

Options Arrays
13PC120 14PC120

PCM110

PCM120

PCL110

PCL120

2

RED

COLOR

R

CODE

2.0/2.8

Vf

1.7/5.6

Iv mcd

10/30

mA

YELLOWY 2.1/2.8 1.7/5.510/20

GREENG 2.1/2.8 1.7/5.610/30

BLUEB 3.2/3.7 2.0/3.520/30

+

+

- ALL "Vf" READINGS ARE TYP/MAX
- ALL "mcd" READINGS ARE MIN/TYP
- 5V = 5 VOLT INTEGRATED RESISTOR
- LC = LOW CURRENT 2mA LEDs
- X = DENOTES BLANK LED SPACE
- CONSULT FACTORY ON PART NUMBERS FOR
ARRAYS WITH NONCONSECUTIVE COLORSSAMPLE PART NUMBER:

LED COLOR

PC120TX4

SPECIALS

E-mail:  webmaster@ledtronics.com �
Website: http://www.ledtronics.com

LEDTRONICS, INC.â
�

23105 Kashiwa Court,   Torrance, CA 90505�
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